

Stylo magique pour imprimante 3D, vente en gros, cadeau, dessin artistique, créatif



- *Stylo imprimante 3D*
- *stylo magique 3D*
- *stylos cadeaux*

Description du produit

Spécification:

Filaments PLA/ABS de 1,1,75 mm

2, vitesse de moulage réglable

3, alimentation : 12 V/2 A.

4, température : 180 °C-230 °C réglable, contrôle de la température en temps réel avec précision

Paramètres nominaux des appareils électriques	C.C 12V 2A 24W
Diamètre de la buse	0,7 mm
Poids net	65g
Couleur	bleu, jaune, violet, rose
Filament	PLA ABS écologique
Consommable d'impression température	180 °C-230 °C

Photos du produit :







Trou d'entrée de filament



Les produits comprennent 1 pièce de stylo 3D et ces accessoires



Free Filaments



Power Adapter



User Manual





EU



UK



AU



US



Dessin créatif pour enfants, images d'art et d'artisanat 3D



Comment utiliser

Function Diagram



How to use

Step1 Insert the end of the charger into the bottom socket power inlet of the 3D pen. Power led will be on, the 3D pen enter into standby mode. (Fig 1)

Step2 Select the PLA/ABS status according to the different material. then Click the Feed-in key. Wait for 10~20S the Green Led will be lighted. (Fig2&Fig3)



Fig 1



Fig 2



Fig 3

Step3 Insert the filaments into the Feeding Hole (Fig 4). continue click the Feed-in Key until the melted resin flow out from the nozzle (Fig 5). Now the 3D pen is ready for using. Click the Feed-in key to draw, but if you click the Feed-in Key exceed 5S, the pen will

be in automatic feeding. Click again, it will be back to the manual mode



Fig 4



Fig 5

Step4 The feeding speed can be adjusted by moving the Speed controller forward and backward (Fig 6). the Pen will be in standby mode automatically when not use over 2 minutes (Fig 7). Green Led will be off, click the Feed-in key, it can be used again when the Green Led is lighted.



Fig 6



Fig 7

Step 5 Click the Feed-out Key until the remaining parts are out of the Feeding hole (Fig 8) when the filament is over. Insert the new filament and click the Feed-in key (Repeat step1). it should be noticed that the front shape of the filament is as followings (Fig9)



Fig 8



Fig 9

Note

- 1 Do not touch the nib and nozzle, High temperature.
- 2 It is suitable for kids over 5 years old and adult using, it is necessary for kids to use under the guardianship of adult.
- 3 Unload the filament after use and turn off the power

Ci-dessous le code QR se trouvent les liens de téléchargement du manuel d'utilisation du stylo 3D, y compris de jolis modèles pour la création des enfants.



Conseils : ce modèle de stylo d'impression 3D dispose de quatre couleurs en option. Si vous commandez en ligne, veuillez indiquer quelle couleur souhaitez-vous, si non spécifié, **Nous organiserons la couleur sélectionnée au hasard à envoyer au client.**



toi.

Emballage et expédition

Détails d'emballage unitaire :

Quantité : 1 pièce/boîte cadeau N.W : 0,33 kg Taille de l'emballage : 20,5 x 13,5 x 5,5 cm.

Détails d'emballage du carton :

QTÉ: 20 pièces/ctn G.W:7KGS, N.W:6 KGS, CTN Taille:45*30*29 cm

[Contact supplier](#)

Cliquez sur [pour commander en ligne,](#)
Il y a des cadeaux gratuits et plus de surprises. Expédition rapide sous 7 jours

Informations sur la société

COMPANY INFORMATION

• SELECTECH •

About us



✓ Quality



✓ Experience



✓ Service



✓ Produce



Selectech Electronics Co.,Ltd

- Welcome to ShenZhen Selectech Electronics Co., Limited. -- Your power sourcing for smart home and home health&beauty care products, consumer electronics, plastics products! Selectech is 11 years gold supplier in alibaba with trade assurance.



Office room



Team picture (1)



Team picture (2)

- Selectech was founded in Shenzhen in year 2005. Selectech invested factories focuses on production and R&D for smart home, home health care Otoscope&Camera,home consumer electronics. like Alexa Echo Google home control WiFi smart socket plug, USB charger wall socket receptable,smart fast wall charger, universal travel adapter,ENT otoscope,oral camera, USB&Wireless microscope and endoscope,DLP projector,baby monitor ect.

Our factory



- Welcome to visit our website and factory to know more. We can supply the mould, R&D, custom and OEM/ODM service as per your request! Over 16 years Experiences in manufacturing & business, support customers with good service of rich experience which will save customer's working time to meet win-win!

Professional manufacturer



WELCOME TO ORDER



- Our aim is: "Top quality, Customer benefit firstly". Our company is based on "Credibility", aimed at "Win-Win" and took "service" as bounden duty. All products are strictly followed ISO9001:2008 and met CE, BSI, FCC, UL and RoHS standard.

Production process



Customer photoes

- Selectech Electronics is constantly improving itself at the spirit of building brand products and striding towards diversity and scale. Selectech has its own experienced technology engineers, modern management team, strong technical strength, advanced injection and testing machines and perfect quality control system to guarantee the quality, security and punctuality of delivery.



- Looking forward to cooperating with you!
Selectech is your reliable and the best partner to start your business!

Certificate



Our advantages

Why choose us



16 years OEM&ODM experience.



Custom-made products and packing as per customer's request.



Supply free cost samples.



All goods must be passed QA, QC, FQC inspect and test.



Quickly delivery time. Small qty have stock, Lots qty, it's about 20-25days.



We can supply drop shipping, cheapest and economic Express shipment.



We can collect all goods to ship for our customers.



Supply after-sales and quality guarantee service.



With FCC, CE, ETL, ROHS quality certification.



With ISO9001 Quality management system.

Choix d'expédition

Shipping choice



FAQ

FAQ



1. Puis-je visiter votre usine ?

Oui, bien sûr, vous êtes chaleureusement accueillis pour visiter notre usine. Veuillez nous en informer à l'avance.

2. Quels paiements sont acceptables ?

Nous acceptons T/T, Paypal, Western Union. Escrow, assurance commerciale, etc.

3. À quelle vitesse puis-je obtenir le devis ?

Nous citons généralement dans les 24 heures après réception de votre demande. Si vous êtes très pressé d'obtenir le prix, veuillez nous appeler ou nous le dire dans votre e-mail afin que nous

considérons la priorité de votre demande.

4.Pouvez-vous faire la conception pour nous ?

Oui. Nous avons une équipe de professionnels possédant une riche expérience dans la prise murale USB et d'autres conceptions et fabrications électroniques pour maisons intelligentes. Dites-nous simplement vos idées et nous vous aiderons à concrétiser vos idées en produits électroniques parfaits. Ce n'est pas grave si vous n'avez personne pour compléter les dossiers. Envoyez-nous des images haute résolution, votre logo et votre texte et dites-nous comment vous souhaitez les disposer. Nous vous enverrons les fichiers terminés pour confirmation.

5.Quelles sont vos conditions de livraison ?

Nous acceptons EXW, FOB, CIF, etc. Vous pouvez choisir celui qui est le plus pratique ou le plus rentable pour vous.

6.Qu'en est-il du délai de livraison pour la production de masse ?

Honnêtement, cela dépend de la quantité commandée et de la saison à laquelle vous passez la commande. Le délai de livraison de 500 pièces est d'environ 8 jours ouvrables. D'une manière générale, nous vous suggérons de commencer votre enquête deux mois avant la date à laquelle vous souhaitez recevoir les produits dans votre pays.

7.Puis-je passer un échantillon ou une petite commande à l'essai ?

Oui, une commande d'échantillon est la bienvenue pour vérifier la fonctionnalité et la qualité du produit. Nous acceptons également les petites commandes à l'essai permettant aux clients de rechercher leur marché local.

8. Votre entreprise accepte-t-elle le service de personnalisation?

OEM/ODM est le bienvenu. Nous avons notre propre usine et d'excellentes équipes de conception, fournissant des outils de moulage et de R&D, personnalisant l'emballage, la couleur, le logo, etc. service.

[Contact supplier](#)

Cliquez sur [Contact supplier](#) **pour commander en ligne,**
Il y a des cadeaux gratuits et plus de surprises. Expédition rapide sous 7 jours